TOWN OF HOWEY-IN-THE-HILLS 101 North Palm Avenue Howey-in-the-Hills, FL 34737

GARAGE SALE PERMIT

Permit No			
Name:		-	
Address:			
Telephone: _			
Date of Sale:	Begin	End:	_
DATE OF PRIOR SALES AT THIS ADDRESS:			
	Begin Begin		

Town Hall

NOTE: EACH HOUSEHOLD MAY HAVE **TWO SALES PER CALENDAR YEAR**, NOT TO EXCEED THREE DAYS IN LENGTH. NO MORE THAN TWO SIGNS, IN A FORM APPROVED BY ORDINANCE NO. 97-268 AND SECTION 1-19.8 OF THE LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS OF THE TOWN OF HOWEY-IN-THE-HILLS, SHALL BE ERECTED WITHIN THE ALLOWABLE AREAS OF THE TOWN LIMITS FOR ADVERTISEMENT OF THE SALE. OFFSITE SIGNS ARE NOT PERMITTED. SIGNS ARE NOT PERMITTED ON TELEPHONE POLES. (Land Development Regulations Section 1-19.9 C)

Resident Signature

Date

Police Department Signature